
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
17 

499 
503 
484 
223 
740 
494 
412 
111 
524 
117 
513 
789 
379 
703 
597 
44 

578 
516 
747 
599 
16 
66 

446 
403 
108 
511 
191 

Name 
Aron Katona 
Dani Heitink 
Jarne Bervoets 
Dex Kooiker 
Emil Ziemer 
Travis Leok 
David Widerwill 
Jacob Bloch 
Lucas Leok 
Jaymian Ramakers 
Tim Schröter 
Stanislav Pojar 
Andrukh Ostap 
Fiete Buckenthien 
Kuba Puckowski 
Raphael Hellmuth 
Jarno Jansen 
Neo Nindelt 
Luca Frank 
Spartaco Pitanti 
Florian Hellmuth 
Felix Ankele 
Nikita - Aaron Jung 
Elias Philipp 
Lowe Windeborn 
Viktor Skibner 
Liam Pölöskei 
Oskar Saade 

FNM 
MAMS 
KNMV 
FMB 
KNMV 
FMS 
EMF 
ACCR 
DMU 
EMF 
KNMV 
DMSB 
ACCR 
FMU 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
HUN-Ajka 

NLD-Kamperveen 

BEL-Paal 

NLD-Staphorst 

DEU-Unterwasser 

EST-Tartu 

CZE-Dalovice 

DNK-Thisted 

EST-Haaslava 

NLD-Holtum 

DEU-Ballenstedt 

CZE-Prestice 

UKR-Buchach 

DEU-Rüthen 

POL-Ignatki 

DEU-Stadtlauringe

CHE-Bäretswil 

DEU-Döcklitz 

DEU-Rasdorf 

DEU/Weimar 

DEU/Stadtlauringe

DEU/Grabenstette

DEU-Herrenberg 

DEU/Wangen 

SWE/olofström 

DEU/Lingen 

BEL/Auvelais 

DEU-Worpswede 

Trademark 
KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Suzuki 

HUSQVARNA 

 KTM  

Yamaha 

GasGas 

GasGas 

 KTM  

 KTM  

Husqvarna 

Entrant / Team  
HTS KTM 

DH-MX 

Bervoets Racing Team 

Stichting Motorsport Talent 

Motobike Racing Team 

MX-HANDEL Racing 

Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 

BECKER Racing 

SixtySeven 

SevenSevenSix Mx-School 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Alfa Suspension Racing Team / Mefo Spo

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen MX-Rookie Team

SixtySeven Racingteam 

TYK-Team Yamaha Knobloch sponsort by

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Rookie-Team

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen MX-Rookie Team

GasGas Hegau Racing Team 

ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V. 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
7 
9 
7 
9 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
9 
8 
8 
7 
5 
6 
7 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
1:58.444 
2:00.277 
2:00.764 
2:01.711 
2:01.741 
2:02.136 
2:03.195 
2:03.440 
2:03.854 
2:05.228 
2:05.902 
2:06.477 
2:06.553 
2:07.543 
2:07.603 
2:08.006 
2:08.162 
2:09.105 
2:09.954 
2:10.047 
2:11.700 
2:15.992 
2:17.855 
2:20.522 
2:22.581 
2:24.077 
2:28.287 
2:32.597 

Diff 

1.833 
2.320 
3.267 
3.297 
3.692 
4.751 
4.996 
5.410 
6.784 
7.458 
8.033 
8.109 
9.099 
9.159 
9.562 
9.718 

10.661 
11.510 
11.603 
13.256 
17.548 
19.411 
22.078 
24.137 
25.633 
29.843 
34.153 

In Lap 
4 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
5 
5 
5 
8 
6 
8 
7 
7 
4 
5 
7 
4 
7 
9 
2 
8 
7 
4 
5 
5 
2 
4 

km/h 
50,302 
49,536 
49,336 
48,952 
48,940 
48,782 
48,362 
48,266 
48,105 
47,577 
47,323 
47,107 
47,079 
46,714 
46,692 
46,545 
46,488 
46,148 
45,847 
45,814 
45,239 
43,811 
43,219 
42,399 
41,787 
41,353 
40,179 
39,044 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters 
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Int. ADAC Motocross Bielstein 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 85 

Qualifying Group 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:55:03 

Bielsteiner Waldkurs 1,655 Km 

17.06.2023 11:55 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                                    Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                             
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


